The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
163
bas controllers
Field Controllers
MSEA Controllers
Romutec
Input/Output Modules

MSEA Controllers
Romutec
Ordering Information
Ordering Codes Description
JDB8410 12-Point Romutec IOM with 8 BI, 4 BO and SA Bus Support (four 1-state drives)
JDB8420 Optional manual override module for JDB8410, Front Panel mounting
JDB8430 Bundle of JDB8410 (Base module), JDB8420 (Override module, panel) and 3,0 m USB-cable
JDB8440 Optional manual overrides for JDB8410, DIN Rail mounting
JDB8450 Bundle of JDB8410 (Base module), JDB8440 (Override module, DIN rail) and 0,1 m USB-cable
JDB6410 10-Point Romutec IOM with 6 BI, 4 BO and SA Bus Support (two 2-state drives)
JDB6420 Optional manual override module for JDB6410, Front Panel mounting
JDB6430 Bundle of JDB6410 (Base module), JDB6420 (Override module, panel) and 3,0 m USB-cable
JDB6440 Optional manual overrides for JDB6410, DIN Rail mounting
JDB6450 Bundle of JDB6410 (Base module), JDB6440 (Override module, DIN rail) and 0,1 m USB-cable
JDB8010 8-Point Romutec IOM with 8 BI and SA Bus Support
JDB8020 Optional LED’s for indicating the BI status of JDB8010, Front Panel mounting
JDB8030 Bundle of JDB8010 (Base module), JDB8020 (LED module, panel) and 3,0 m USB-cable
JDB8040 Optional LED module for indicating the BI status of JDB8010, DIN Rail mounting
JDB8050 Bundle of JDB8010 (Base module), JDB8040 (LED module, DIN rail) and 0,1 m USB-cable
JAB0410 4-Point Romutec IOM with 4 AO and SA Bus Support
JAB0420 Optional manual overrides for JAB0410, Front Panel mounting
JAB0430 Bundle of JDB8010 (Base module), JAB0420 (Override module, panel) and 3,0 m USB-cable
JAB0440 Optional manual overrides for JAB0410, DIN Rail mounting
JAB0450 Bundle of JAB0410 (Base module), JAB0440 (Override module, DIN rail) and 0,1 m USB-cable
JAB6610 12-Point Romutec IOM with 2 BI, 2 BO, 4 AI, 4 AO and SA Bus Support (Points only, no overrides or input status LED’s), DIN rail mounting
JDB8451 12-Point Romutec IOM with 8 BI, 4 BO (four 1-state drives)  and SA Bus Support with Integral overrides and status LED’s, DIN rail mounting
JDB6451 10-Point Romutec IOM with 6 BI, 4 BO (two 2-state drives) and SA Bus Support with integral overrides and status LED’s, DIN rail mounting
JDB8051 8-Point Romutec IOM with 8 BI and SA Bus Support with integral status LED’s, DIN rail mounting
JAB0451 4-Point Romutec IOM with 4 AO and SA Bus Support with integral overrides and status LED’s, DIN rail mounting
JAB6651 12-Point Romutec IOM with 2 BI, 2 BO, 4 AI, 4 AO and SA Bus Support (Points only, no overrides or input status LED’s), DIN rail mounting,
Part of integral family
The European Products Catalogue 2015

Endurance 1x105 ops (Rated Load), 1x107 ops (no Load)
Romutec Accessories
Ordering Codes Description
USB-A-B-0.1 USB-cable A-B type, 0,1 m
USB-A-B-3.0 USB-cable A-B type, 3,0 m
USB-A-B-5.0 USB-cable A-B type, 5,0 m
JD-RTR4084 19”-rack 4HE/84TE, plastic (GRP), for mounting of 10 front panels
JD-RTR4084S Same as JD-RTR4084, but with transparent lockable cover and IP54 protection class
JD-RTR7050 19”-rack 7HE/50TE, plastic (GRP), for mounting of 12 front panels
JD-RTR7050S Same as JD-RTR7050, but with transparent lockable cover and IP54 protection class
JDL8000 Cover 3HE/8TE , colour blue, for unused slots
JD-JUMPER Three-pole jumper, needed for coding the colour of a LED to orange
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice